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特長 [FEATURES]
þÿ%Ïすぐれた耐久力と高い信頼性をそなえています。

þÿ%Ï各部の構造が簡単で保守点検が容易です。

• 冷却水管が不要です。

• 低騒音・低振動で安定しています。

• Excellen t durability and high reliability. 
• Simple construction and easy maintenance. 
• No cooling water piping. 
• Low noise and low vibration. 

■ 要目［SPECIFICATIONS]

形式
Type 

品番
Design No. 

形番
Model 

気筒数
No. of cylinder 

圧力 (MPa)
Pressure 

L 形二段圧縮空冷式
Air cooled, L-type 2-stage 

MG64ADE 

MG64A 

ー

MG78A 

ー

MG90ADT I MG95APJ 

3 MPa ( 30kgf / cm2 )

MG90A 

ー

回転数（rpm)
Revolutions 

1800 1200 1200 

行程容量 (m2/h)
Piston displacement 

実容量 (m3/h)
Capacity 

電動機出力 (kW)
Motor output 

極数 (P)
Poles 

12.4 

6.3 

2.2 

4
 

26.2 

13.5 

3.7 

6
 

MG95ADT 

33.9 

20.0 

5.5 

6
 

MG95A MG95A 

2 2 

3 MPa (30kgf/ cm2)

1000 1200 

44.0 52.7 

27.1 32.5 

7.5 7.5 

4 6 

電圧 (V)
Voltage 

AC200V/220V • AC400V/440V . 寸 法 [DIMENSIONS] 
品 番 全長x全幅x全高 概算重量
Des. No. [LXWXH] (mm) Weight (kgf) 

610X370X510 Approx 100 

870X420X730 Approx 165 

MG90ADT I 920 X 520 X 620 Approx 205 

MG95APJ 1040X530X910 Approx 280 

MG95ADT

※ 改造の為、本仕様は予告なく変更することがあります。
Design and specifications may be changed without notice. 

MG78ADT 
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